Filter housing LT-BFPP-1-5 / LT-BFPC-1-140
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved! 08/2019 Hwg
Lenzing Technik GmbH  Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing Rev. Nr: 5.0
 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com Page: 1 of 2
General
LT-BFPP-1-5 / LT-BFPC-1-140 convertible filter housing is an economical solution for most of the industrial filtration
applications. The strong and lightweight filter vessel is resistant to a wide range of chemicals and converts easily from filter
bag usage to cartridge filter usage. Diversity of filter bags and of filter elements for LT-BFPP-1-5 / LT-BFPC-1-140 vessels

Lenzing Technik GmbH  Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing Rev. Nr: 5.0
 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com Page: 2 of 2
Ordering information
LT-BFPP  - 1 - 5 - B - 20 - B
Type No. of
bags /
elements
Size Connection
style
Connection size Seal
BFPP: bag housing
BFPC: cartridge housing
1: 1 5: bag size 5
140: cartridge OD140mm
B: BSP
S: flange
20: 2” (BSP)
50: DN50 (flange)
B: Buna
Drawing
Operation with bags Operation with cartridges